

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

(Through Video Conference)

CRR No. 45/2017

Abdul Ahad and ors.

...Petitioner/Applicant(s)

Through :- None

V/s

State of J&K and anr.

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. T. M. Shamsi, ASGI

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
(through Video Conference from High Court Jammu)

ORDER
30.12.2020

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 25.02.2021.

JAMMU
30.12.2020
Rakesh

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

