

Serial No. 206
AFTER NOTICE

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

CRR No. 45/2017

Abdul Ahad and Ors.

Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms. Tabish, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK and anr.

Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Nazima, Adv.

CORAM:-

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

(O R D E R)
25.02.2021

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 9th April, 2021.

SRINAGAR
25.02.2021
"Aasif"

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge