

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

Through Virtual Mode

CRR No. 45/2017

Abdul Ahad.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr.Parvaiz Imroz, advocate.

V/s

State of J&K.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Qayoom, advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, ASGI.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
30.06.2021

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the parties.

Be listed on 14th July, 2021.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.06.2021
Shaista