

S. No. 08
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRR No. 45/2017

Abdul Ahad

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamshi, ASGI for R2.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
26.05.2022

Case diary has not been produced. Let the same be produced by next date of hearing.

List on 25.07.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

26.05.2022

"Aasif"