

S. No. 12
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

CRR No. 45/2017

Abdul Ahad

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P. Imroz, Adv.

Vs.

**UT of JK Th. Commissioner/Secretary to Govt.
Home Department.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Humaira Shafi, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

07.04.2023

Adjourned at request of counsel for the parties.

List on 17th May, 2023.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

07.04.2023

Sakeena