

S. No. 40
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRR No. 45/2017

Abdul Ahad

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. A. Khan, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K through the
Commissioner/Secretary to Government
Home Department Civil Sectt.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sahila Nisar, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

17.05.2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's
time to file Power of Attorney.

List on 18.08.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

17.05.2023

Manzoor