

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRR No. 45/2017

Abdul Ahad

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

State of JK

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

18.08.2023

None appears for the petitioner.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 09.10.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.08.2023

Ishaq