

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRR 45/2017

ABDUL AHAD

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

STATE OF J AND K THROUGH THE COMMISSIONER/SECRETARY TO ...Respondent(s)
GOVERNMENT HOME DEPARTMENT CIVIL SECT

Through: Ms. Bisma Ali, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.
Mr. Ilyas Nazir laway, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

05.10.2024

None appears for the petitioner.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 08.11.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

05.10.2024

Ishaq