

Serial No. 12
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRR 45/2017

Abdul Ahad ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Tabish Latief, Advocate.

Vs.

State of J&K and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir Ahmad Dar, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
08.11.2024

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent No. 2.

Mr. Jehangir Ahmad Dar, learned Government Advocate seeks and is granted four weeks' time for filing the objections on behalf of respondent No. 1, which, however, shall be the last and final opportunity.

List again on 24th December, 2024.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
08.11.2024
"HAMID"