

Serial No. 17
Reg Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRR 45/2017.

ABDUL AHAD.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

**STATE OF J AND K
THROUGH THE COMMISSIONER/SECRETARY
TO GOVERNMENT HOME DEPARTMENT CIVIL SECT.**

Through: Mr. T.M. Shamsi, DSGI with
Mr. Faizan Ah, Advocate
Ms. Shagufta Maqbool, Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.**

Await appearance of the petitioner

Be listed on 20th of February 2018



**(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge**

SRINAGAR
21-11-2025
Showkat Khan