

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRR 45/2017

ABDUL AHAD

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Tabish Latief, Adv vice
Mr. P. Imroz, Adv.

VERSUS

**STATE OF J AND K THROUGH THE COMMISSIONER/SECRETARY
TO GOVERNMENT, HOME DEPARTMENT, CIVIL SECT**

Through: Mr. Shagufta, Adv (R4) vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
21.04.2026

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing for the
petitioner.

List on 07-07-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
21.04.2026
Sarvar