

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CRR 45/2017

ABDUL AHAD & ORS

...APPELLANT/PETITIONER(S)

Through:
Mr. P. Imroz, Advocate.

V/s.

STATE OF J & K AND ORS.

...RESPONDENT(S)

Through:
Mr. Mohsin S. Qadri, Sr. AAG with
Mr. Muneeb Yousuf Wani, Advocate.
Ms. Bisma, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE.

ORDER
21.08.2026

At request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, the
matter is adjourned.

List again on 17.09.2026.

**(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:
21.08.2026
"Hamid"